
Name Phone Website or Email Address
AAA Fire Safety & Alarm 801-544-7345 https://aaafireutah.com/
Aagard Services 435-660-0022 baagard2@gmail.com
A&D Fire 801-608-7301 jjohnson@adfiresprinklers.com
Alpine Fire Protection 801-446-3986 ben.alpinefire@gmail.com
Always First Home Inspections 801-389-0454 https://www.alwaysfirsthomeinspections.com/
Ball Fire Protection 801-298-2418 chris.gillespie@deltafiresystems.us
Band Fire Protections Systems 801-566-0895 bandfireprotection@aol.com
Brad Christensen /Self 832-746-6882 Brad.backflow@gmail.com
Brent's Backflow Testing Service 801-888-3299 brentsbackflow22@gmail.com
Brogan Thompson 435-705-1542 criticalwatersllc@gmail.com
CCI mechanical 801-973-9000 https://ccimechanical.com/ 
Certified Fire & Security 801-281-0746 https://certfs.com/ 
Clearwater Backflow Services 801-702-0313 phil.clearwaterbackflow@gmail.com
Cole Wright 801-597-3536 cole.t.wright@gmail.com
Conserva Irrigation 435-565-6326 nicatkin2@gmail.com 
Delta Fire Systems 801-972-4500 https://www.wsfp.com/locations/salt-lake-city-delta/ 
Derek's Lawn and Landscaping 435-513-1190 Dubwilson@hotmail.com 
Double D Backflow Services 435-659-9284 doubledbackflow@gmail.com 
Edward Marshall 801-694-3139 ewm4th@yahoo.com
Fine Landscape 435-659-8524 https://www.finelawnsparkcity.com/
Fire Engineering Company, Inc. 801-262-3329 https://fireengineeringco.com/ 
Fireout LLC 801-641-9869 shayd34@gmail.com
Fire Services, Inc. 801-676-8850 https://fireservicesinc.com/contact/ 
Fire Suppression Services 801-455-7886 https://www.fssutah.com/ 
Firetrol Protection Company 801-485-6900 https://www.firetrol.net/
Flopros 435-400-0499 goflopros@gmail.com 
Flux Sprinkler and Backflow 435-729-0281 www.fluxbackflow.com 
Frog Bottom Irrigation and 
Landscape 435-671-7214 https://frogbottomirrigation.com/
Frontier Fire Protection 385-355-1353 https://www.frontierfireprotection.com/locations/clearfield/
Grimes Mechanical Company 385-423-2657 https://www.grimesmechanicalcompany.com/ 
Harris-Dudley Co. 801-363-3883 https://www.harrisdudley.net/ 
Hortin Backflow Testing LLC 435-503-2571 ryhort88@yahoo.com 
Intermountain Fire Protection 801-419-8084 sethball@ifputah.com 
Intermountain Mechanical 
Contractors llc 385-464-7448 phillm@imc-plumbing.com 
Interwest Fire Protection 801-746-4040 https://www.interwestfire.com/ 
J&C Testing and Service 801-294-5290 https://jandctesting.wixsite.com/mysite 
Jenkins Plumbing Co 801-355-6710 gary@jenkins-plumbing.com 
Lovering Landscape Management 603-455-7384 llmllc@hotmail.com
Mark McBride Plumbing, Inc. 801-261-4462 www.mcbrideplumbing.com 
Mountain Alarm 801-821-3452 pmcdonald@mountainalarm.com 
Neerings Plumbing and Heating 801-467-3951 https://www.neeringsplumbing.com 
Official Fire Systems 801-440-1438 jesse@officialfiresystems.com 

*Please note: We recommend having your notification letter ready when contacting your chosen 
testing company and sharing it with the company. Not all testers are qualified to test every type of 
backflow assembly (irrigation, fire suppression system, etc.).
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Park City Backflow, Inc. 435-655-1176 https://parkcitybackflow.com/ 
Quality Fire Protection 801-292-3408 https://qualityfirepro.com
Rapid Fire Protection 435-640-8000 https://rapidfireinc.com/contact 
RK Service, LLC 801-503-6905 www.rkservice.com 
Robb Plumbing Services LLC 435-901-3832 bryan@robbplumbingservices.com 
Russell Repair & Restoration LLC 703-402-1035 lorenrussellrepair@gmail.com 
Self and Turf Sprinkler 801-414-5647 jercoates@yahoo.com 
Shamrock-Plumbing 801-505-9505 https://www.shamrockplumbing.net/
Smart Backflow Service 801-566-5756 trams.russ@gmail.com 
Smartline Backflow Services LLC 801-842-8068 smartlinebackflows@gmail.com
State Fire DC Specialties 801-288-2100 https://statefire.com/ 
Summit Fire and Security 801-295-1189 https://summitfiresecurity.com/ 
System Service Specialist, Inc. 801-546-2243 inspections@systemservicespecialist.com
Team Cheever LLC 435-252-7697 bizcheever@gmail.com
Thomas Seyfert/self-employed 717-813-3036 tom.seyfert343@gmail.com 
TruCo Services 801-466-8044 joe@trucoservices.com
TruTest LLC 801-499-3486 scott@trutestfirepro.com
VR Plumbing 435-645-8808 http://www.vrplumbingpc.com/ 
Wilder Backflow Testing 801-230-1681 http://www.wilderbackflow.com/ 
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